Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Beierweck, Leni
Nicol, Ruby
Liu, Emily
Flad, Marina
Braungart, Emma
Schilling, Nela
Glaser, Betty
Hendel, Amely
Jarnig, Johanna
Delchev, Sophia
Hentschke, Theresa
Lochner, Leonie
Schaller, Lara
Haxhiu, Emma
Kirchner, Emily
Spieler, Josefine
Lochner, Nele
Hentschke, Antonia

1

Kategorie E

.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
.15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlnger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlnger / P3-P7
.15 + junger / P3-P7
. 15 + jlinger / P3-P7

Verein
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TG Réttenbach
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TS Herzogenaurach
TG Réttenbach
TG Roéttenbach
TG Réttenbach
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
TG Réttenbach
TSV Hof 1861
TS Herzogenaurach
TG Réttenbach
TSV Hof 1861
TG Réttenbach
TS Herzogenaurach

1/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

13,80
13,90
13,70
12,95
13,85
11,50
12,60
12,20
12,90
12,70
12,60
12,45
12,45
11,50
12,10
12,15
10,90
8,30

14,00
14,35
14,35
13,05
12,40
13,15
13,10
13,05
13,50
13,05
13,10
10,50
13,10
12,40
12,85
11,70
11,25
11,30

13,25
11,90
10,75
12,45
10,85
11,40
10,80
11,00
9,15
8,90
11,10
12,10
9,35
11,35
10,25
9,05
9,60
6,70

14,85
14,40
14,20
13,50
13,30
13,85
13,10
12,75
12,50
13,10
10,40
12,10
12,20
11,45
11,30
13,50
9,65
11,10

55,90
54,55
53,00
51,95
50,40
49,90
49,60
49,00
48,05
47,75
47,20
47,15
47,10
46,70
46,50
46,40
41,40
37,40
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Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Yao, Lena
Hodge, Millie
Kob, Liara
Pollotti, Olivia
Schuster, Sofia
Rauscher, Sofie
Gabirmann, Lana
Hailfinger , Lieke
Franz , Pauline
Merkel, Milena
Stamm, Mia
Peuker, Mila
Zeh, Luna
Keller, Evelyn
Kogel, Leni
Elsinger, Delaine
Kogler, Linda
Yohannes, Alicia
Wolff, Johanna
Hirsch, Annelie
Knappe, Sophia
Holstein, Ellen
Ludwig, Vanessa
Rehorik, Anika
Frank, Noemi
Hassler, Pauline
Mosler, Ida
Wieland, Catalina
Gebhardt, Jule
Schaffner, Mathilda
Milla, Gill
Sanchez, Valerie
Hillebrand, Romy
Hendel, Tessa
Kolmetz, Melinda
Lay, Franziska
Kiriukhina, Arina
Knaulein, Elody
Popp, Helene
Handel, Klara
Leibl, Lisa
Lefever, Tayla

2

Kategorie E

.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14 /P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14 /P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 + 14/ P3-P8
.13+ 14 /P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 + 14/ P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14 /P3-P8
.13 + 14/ P3-P8
.13+ 14 /P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8
.13+ 14/ P3-P8
.13 + 14/ P3-P8
.13 +14/P3-P8

Verein
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
Baiersdorfer SV
Baiersdorfer SV
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
TSV Hof 1861
TSV Hof 1861
MTV Bamberg
TS Herzogenaurach
TSV Hof 1861
TG Réttenbach
SV Donaustauf
MTV Bamberg
TG Rottenbach
SV Donaustauf
MTV Stadeln e.V.
MTV Stadeln e.V.
TSV Hof 1861
TS Herzogenaurach
TSV Hof 1861
SV Donaustauf
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
SV Donaustauf
TSV Hof 1861
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TSV Hof 1861
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
MTV Bamberg
TG Réttenbach
MTV Stadeln e.V.
TG Réttenbach
SV Donaustauf
TG Réttenbach
MTV Bamberg
TG Réttenbach
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg

2/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

14,15
13,90
13,70
13,00
13,95
14,25
14,65
13,60
12,45
12,85
13,65
14,30
12,40
14,40
13,70
13,40
13,85
13,80
14,45
13,40
12,50
12,35
12,40
13,85
13,50
11,50
12,85
13,45
11,95
12,40
12,45
11,50
12,95
13,70
13,25
12,90
14,00
11,80
12,75
12,10
11,95
12,65

15,00
14,20
14,20
14,60
14,50
13,65
12,75
13,55
13,85
13,65
14,45
14,65
14,30
13,90
14,10
13,85
14,85
15,20
14,00
13,60
13,60
14,00
13,70
12,00
13,40
14,00
13,00
14,25
13,85
12,40
13,55
13,20
13,95
12,65
12,20
12,85
11,20
12,90
13,60
11,35
11,30
13,30

14,10
13,65
14,15
13,25
11,65
13,45
13,70
13,35
13,95
13,60
12,00
11,20
13,50
13,05
12,65
12,60
11,90
9,90

10,55
12,30
12,75
12,55
12,45
12,85
12,15
13,05
13,15
10,80
11,65
13,70
11,35
12,60
11,10
11,80
11,45
12,00
10,50
12,90
10,00
10,50
10,25
9,40

15,50
16,00
15,45
15,55
16,30
14,75
14,75
15,20
15,15
15,05
15,00
14,65
14,50
13,10
13,60
14,15
13,30
14,95
14,65
14,35
14,35
14,30
14,45
14,20
13,85
14,35
13,85
14,10
15,10
13,50
14,15
14,20
13,45
12,85
14,10
12,95
14,30
11,95
13,05
12,65
13,05
11,20

58,75
57,75
57,50
56,40
56,40
56,10
55,85
55,70
55,40
55,15
55,10
54,80
54,70
54,45
54,05
54,00
53,90
53,85
53,65
53,65
53,20
53,20
53,00
52,90
52,90
52,90
52,85
52,60
52,55
52,00
51,50
51,50
51,45
51,00
51,00
50,70
50,00
49,55
49,40
46,60
46,55
46,55

1
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Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Sell, Emilia
Suck, Sophie
Wehner, Leni
Ell, Leona
Krieger, Nayah
Schickert, Lena
Vogel, Hanna
Schrock, Lia Danielle
Obermeier, Lena
Weisskopf, Charlotte
Balles, Hannah
Ungerer , Marla
Zollhoéfer, Judith
Hutzler, Laura
Frank , Merle
Cziep, Emma
Krome, Friederike
Toltz, Hanna
Jordan, Lea
Kuhlmann, Philine
Herb, Emma
Krenz, Alissia
Eiswert, Alisa
Nikol, Ronja
Schmidt, Emily
Weigel, Alessa
Michl, Aurelia

3

Kategorie E

.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9
.11+ 12/ P4-P9

Verein
Baiersdorfer SV
MTV Stadeln e.V.
Baiersdorfer SV
MTV Stadeln e.V.
MTV Stadeln e.V.
TS Herzogenaurach
SV Donaustauf
TSV Hof 1861
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
Baiersdorfer SV
Baiersdorfer SV
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
TSV Hof 1861
TSV Hof 1861
MTV Bamberg
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
MTV Bamberg
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TG Roéttenbach
TG Roéttenbach
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

3/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

16,75
17,20
15,55
13,85
14,25
13,65
15,40
13,70
15,65
14,90
13,40
12,95
14,15
15,20
14,20
13,40
13,60
14,00
14,70
13,60
13,50
15,65
14,00
13,00
13,00
10,60
8,05

16,80
15,20
16,50
14,80
13,95
14,05
13,75
13,30
14,90
13,95
14,80
13,00
12,50
11,95
13,60
14,00
12,90
13,80
13,20
11,90
12,85
13,90
12,40
12,20
12,40
12,00
12,10

15,70
14,20
11,10
13,90
15,00
14,45
13,20
14,40
9,95
11,55
12,90
14,20
14,00
12,65
12,85
12,40
12,35
11,35
11,75
12,35
11,25
8,25
12,10
12,50
10,20
12,85
11,55

15,60
16,85
15,95
15,90
14,90
15,50
14,95
15,35
16,20
16,05
15,10
16,00
15,00
15,40
13,85
14,45
15,05
14,40
13,65
15,45
15,45
15,10
14,35
14,10
13,65
12,35
12,25

64,85
63,45
59,10
58,45
58,10
57,65
57,30
56,75
56,70
56,45
56,20
56,15
55,65
55,20
54,50
54,25
53,90
53,55
53,30
53,30
53,05
52,90
52,85
51,80
49,25
47,80
43,95

1
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Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Casper, Nora
Jones, Lilian
Hailfinger , Emma
Krommuiller, Judith
Fischer, Sophia
Pollotti, Bianca
Muiller, Saskia
Rauscher, Sara
Méaser, Saskia
Wolf, Marlene
Breyer, Franziska
Kerschbaum, Frida
Rosso, Cecilia
Mummer, Luca
Workman, Alyssa
Kleetz, Aurelia
Disel, Jana
Schafer, Rieke
Gebhardt, Nele

4

Kategorie E

.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09+ 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09+ 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9
.09 + 10/ P4-P9

Verein
MTV Stadeln e.V.
Baiersdorfer SV
Baiersdorfer SV
TuS Feuchtwangen
TSV Hof 1861
Baiersdorfer SV
TSV Hof 1861
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TV Coburg-Ketschendorf
TG Roéttenbach
SC Vohringen
TG Roéttenbach
Baiersdorfer SV
MTV Bamberg
TG Roéttenbach
TG Roéttenbach
TG Roéttenbach
TG Roéttenbach
TSV Hof 1861

4/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

16,90
15,85
14,20
14,50
14,15
15,15
14,55
13,80
13,50
14,90
14,85
13,70
17,20
13,25
12,30
14,50
12,80
12,40
12,95

15,50
12,90
14,15
13,75
14,25
14,85
13,60
13,75
13,60
12,15
14,50
12,75
13,70
12,20
12,50
11,75
12,40
11,20
10,80

14,55
14,50
14,50
14,45
14,05
10,75
13,20
14,00
13,85
13,65
9,65
14,20
7,15
13,55
12,65
11,10
10,50
11,55
11,35

17,10
16,35
16,25
14,70
14,00
15,65
15,00
14,15
14,50
14,35
15,95
14,15
16,20
13,30
13,15
12,25
13,50
13,30
12,70

64,05
59,60
59,10
57,40
56,45
56,40
56,35
55,70
55,45
55,05
54,95
54,80
54,25
52,30
50,60
49,60
49,20
48,45
47,80

1
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Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Lauber, Iseline
Casper , Helen
Muiller, Isabell
Mdller, Christina
Abel, Lene

5

Kategorie E
Jg. 07 + 08 / P5-P9
Jg. 07 + 08 / P5-P9
Jg. 07 + 08 / P5-P9
Jg. 07 + 08 / P5-P9
Jg. 07 + 08 / P5-P9

Verein
SC Vohringen
MTV Stadeln e.V.
TuS Feuchtwangen
TuS Feuchtwangen
TuS Feuchtwangen

5/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

16,35
17,15
14,35
13,10
12,65

16,50
14,00
13,80
13,30
11,20

16,65
14,45
13,75
12,40
13,05

17,65
16,80
14,60
15,15
14,80

67,15
62,40
56,50
53,95
51,70

1

abrhwN
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Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Winkelmann, Melina
Amann, Isabel
Harder, Johanna
Langer, Anna

6

Kategorie E
Jg. 06 + élter / P5-P9
Jg. 06 + alter / P5-P9
Jg. 06 + alter / P5-P9
Jg. 06 + alter / P5-P9

Verein
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
SC Vohringen
SC Vohringen

6/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

17,35
16,95
15,05
16,25

15,85
16,00
17,65
14,85

17,15
14,75
12,00
10,10

17,80
16,50
18,10
16,70

68,15
64,20
62,80
57,90

1

2
3
4

18.03.2023



Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Schilling , Leni
Rotarmel, Jana
Kluy, Luisa
Popp, Emma
Pereira, Noemi
Hassler , Annalena
Bohme , Franka
Sell , Emilia
Winter, Greta
Kloos, Natali
Velcheva, Georgia
Noépel, Natalie Noelle
Lanzer, Hermine
Wanner, Kristina
Feldbusch, Lena
Richter, Nele
Echtner , Maja
Messig, Melinda
Huisinga, Hanna
Marienfeld, Luna
Friedrich, Mavi
Immel , Angelina

10

Kategorie E

.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3
.10 + junger / LK3
.10 + jinger / LK3

Verein
TS Herzogenaurach
TuS Feuchtwangen
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg
MTV Bamberg
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
Baiersdorfer SV
TuS Feuchtwangen
TV 1860 Firth
TV 1860 Firth
TV 1860 Firth
TSV Hof 1861
MTV Bamberg
TuS Feuchtwangen
MTV Bamberg
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg
TSV Hof 1861
Baiersdorfer SV
TSV Hof 1861
TS Herzogenaurach

7/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

12,35
12,40
12,45
11,55
12,10
12,60
11,25
11,75
12,15
11,65
12,20
11,60
11,90
11,10
11,10
11,35
10,65
11,10
9,20

10,10
9,15

10,45

11,95
10,85
11,30
10,90
12,05
10,60
10,05
10,35
9,30
10,35
8,50
11,00
8,30
9,80
7,00
8,65
5,80
10,80
7,90
9,50
9,30
5,20

12,35
10,75
10,90
11,85
9,20
9,75
11,00
11,30
10,20
10,10
9,70
7,90
10,20
10,00
8,20
7,75
10,65
5,15
9,20
3,95
4,85
8,35

12,20
13,40
12,10
11,40
11,90
12,00
11,85
10,50
10,80
10,20
10,25
10,10
9,65
8,40
10,75
9,15
8,90
8,85
9,40
10,30
9,80
9,05

48,85
47,40
46,75
45,70
45,25
44,95
44,15
43,90
42,45
42,30
40,65
40,60
40,05
39,30
37,05
36,90
36,00
35,90
35,70
33,85
33,10
33,05

18.03.2023



Herzoturnia 2023

Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Maier, Katharina
Z06pfl, Johanna
Roy, Amelie

Van der Heydt , Leonie

Elflein, Valerie
Gashi, Liana
Schorner, Dana
Winkler , Marlene
Neumann , Emma
Mdller, Carolina
Lorz, Amelie
Bohme , Mattea
Steinam, Marie
Neumann , Clara
Ottl, Lena
Bauerlein, Jana
Wirth, Thea
Toltz, Lena
Wielers, Leni
Zembsch, Amelie
Schramm, Marie
Elga®, Amy
Ramaekers, Stella
Heinrich, Giuliana
Sporlein, Julia
Schuibel, Amelie
Springer, Luna
Gasparetto, Marisa
Griebler, Rebecca
Repper, Theresa

11

Kategorie E

.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
. 09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3
.09 + alter / LK3

Verein
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg
MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TSV Hof 1861
TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
TuS Feuchtwangen
TG Réttenbach
TS Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg
TS Herzogenaurach

TSV Jetzendorf v. 1924 e.

MTV Bamberg

TuS Feuchtwangen
TS Herzogenaurach
TG Réttenbach
TSV Hof 1861

TG Réttenbach
TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

TuS Feuchtwangen
TuS Feuchtwangen
TSV Hof 1861

TSV Jetzendorf v. 1924 e.

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt

8/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

12,40
12,80
12,70
12,15
13,35
12,05
11,80
12,05
12,40
11,30
12,10
12,15
12,30
10,80
11,35
12,20
11,30
12,65
12,05
12,05
11,40
10,90
9,90
9,05
12,20
(Leer)
11,35
8,95
7,70
(Leer)

12,50
11,60
10,95
11,70
10,75
10,60
11,90
10,00
10,60
10,80
11,50
10,55
9,90
11,20
11,05
10,25
10,65
7,90
9,20
7,50
5,95
8,80
8,20
6,60
8,25
11,80
5,60
8,10
6,35
(Leer)

11,70
11,75
12,20
11,65
10,75
11,60
11,35
11,70
10,15
11,00
10,40
10,45
11,00
10,15
9,50
9,80
9,20
9,50
9,45
10,80
11,30
8,80
9,10
8,40
4,95
10,45
6,05
6,55
9,15
12,00

14,15
14,40
13,65
13,60
12,80
13,40
12,30
13,25
13,70
13,60
12,60
13,15
12,80
13,15
13,25
12,85
13,40
13,35
11,90
12,15
12,40
12,25
11,90
12,55
10,95
13,50
12,30
11,65
9,20
12,45

50,75
50,55
49,50
49,10
47,65
47,65
47,35
47,00
46,85
46,70
46,60
46,30
46,00
45,30
45,15
45,10
44,55
43,40
42,60
42,50
41,05
40,75
39,10
36,60
36,35
35,75
35,30
35,25
32,40
24,45

18.03.2023



Herzoturnia 2023
Ergebnisliste: Einzelwertung

Wettkampf E

Name
Ebner, Chiara
Brauburger , Lena
Schwieger , Lisa-Marie
Berschneider , Sania
Fechter, Denise
Berndt, Mia
Endlich , Emilie
Moller, Michaela
Traidl , Alexandra
Pflindl, Anna
Schmidt , Milena
Schieber, Lena-Sophie
Hodl, Luisa
Berndt, Eva

13

Kategorie E

. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
.07 + alter / LK2
.07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
.07 + alter / LK2
.07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2
. 07 + alter / LK2

Verein

TS Herzogenaurach
TS Herzogenaurach
SV Donaustauf

TS Herzogenaurach
TSV Hof 1861

TSV Hof 1861

TS Herzogenaurach

TSV Jetzendorf v. 1924 e.

SV Donaustauf

TSV Jetzendorf v. 1924 e.

SV Donaustauf

TSV Jetzendorf v. 1924 e.

SV Donaustauf
TSV Hof 1861

9/9

Sprung E Barren E Balken E Boden E Punkte Rang

13,25
12,60
12,70
13,00
13,10
12,30
13,75
12,10
11,80
12,35
12,05
12,40
11,85
(Leer)

11,90
11,75
11,10
11,10
9,70
11,40
9,80
10,90
11,20
8,45
9,95
11,30
6,50
10,50

11,10
11,30
11,20
10,40
10,60
11,25
8,10
9,95
10,30
10,00
9,65
6,00
7,35
10,10

13,90
13,35
13,30
13,15
13,20
10,35
13,65
12,30
10,80
13,05
11,80
12,10
10,70
13,20

50,15
49,00
48,30
47,65
46,60
45,30
45,30
45,25
44,10
43,85
43,45
41,80
36,40
33,80

18.03.2023



